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110
108
23
50
99
56
30
17
44
3
81
40
29
38
78
64
16
45
67
36
88
43
42
15

Rodrigo Barreiros

Pedro Arraiolos

Francisco Rodrigues

Jodo Catarino
Raguel Lopes
Miguel Guerra
Duarte Mendes
Afonso Sebastiéo
Ricardo Branco
Afonso Gongalves
Jodo Isidoro
Bernardo Ribeiro
Inés Paveias
Diogo Mesquita
Francisco Lopes
Afonso Silva

Inés Matos
Leonor Xavier
Carlota Franco
Francisco Ramos
Maria Machado
Afonso Mendes
Diogo Cardoso

Bruno Paulo

W Shopping SCALABIS Night Race 2015

2015-04-18

McDonald s Kids Race - Infantis

Classificacao Geral

Nome Sexo

<
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Equipa

Nucleo Sporting Torres Novas

SCALKOKAS
Soccer Scalabis
nucleo Sporting Torres Novas
Zona 55 Bike Team

Soccer Scalabis

Gold Team
Individual

Soccer Scalabis

SCALKOKAS
Soccer Scalabis
Scalabis Night Runners

Scalabiswim

Escola Atletismo Rui Silva
Soccer Scalabis
Escola Atletismo Rui Silva
ai k dores

Scalkokas

MY LAPS

BFOATS TIRING

Tempo
1km

0:03:32
0:03:39
0:03:51
0:04:03
0:03:53
0:04:04
0:04:03
0:04:10
0:04:05
0:04:07
0:04:22
0:04:25
0:04:03
0:04:27
0:04:21
0:04:10
0:04:18
0:04:19
0:04:21
0:04:31
0:04:24
0:04:25
0:04:32
0:04:40

Tempo
Chip

0:07:22
0:07:31
0:07:49
0:07:54
0:08:03
0:08:24
0:08:27
0:08:31
0:08:33
0:08:35
0:08:35
0:08:35
0:08:39
0:08:46
0:08:47
0:08:48
0:08:49
0:08:52
0:09:02
0:09:10
0:09:20
0:09:23
0:09:23
0:09:45

Tempo
Oficial

0:07:23
0:07:32
0:07:51
0:07:56
0:08:04
0:08:24
0:08:27
0:08:32
0:08:34
0:08:35
0:08:37
0:08:37
0:08:40
0:08:47
0:08:48
0:08:49
0:08:49
0:08:52
0:09:02
0:09:11
0:09:20
0:09:24
0:09:25
0:09:46



Class Dorsal
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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37
38

82
71
65
72
18
11
10
6
22
95
9
69
14
87

Leonor Clemente
Catarina Carvalho
Anténio Silvério
Constanca Moreira
Martim Ferreira
Antonio Freitas
Beatriz Freitas
Teresa Lamy
Mariana Bento
Natacha Faustino
Catarina Carvalho
Carolina Rosario
Francisco André

Maria Inés Gandarez

W Shopping SCALABIS Night Race 2015

2015-04-18

McDonald s Kids Race - Infantis

Classificacao Geral

Nome Sexo Equipa
F
F
M
F
M
M 20Kms Almeirim - Desportos Montanha
F 20Kms Almeirim - Desportos Montanha
F
F Nunca....
F Pai Gordo
=
F
M
F Sky Dreams

MY LAPS

BFOATS TIRING

Tempo
1km

0:04:42
0:04:42
0:04:43
0:04:43
0:04:50
0:04:57
0:05:02
0:04:47
0:05:35
0:05:03
0:05:03
0:05:23
0:05:00
0:05:30

Tempo
Chip

0:09:50
0:09:52
0:09:56
0:10:14
0:10:15
0:10:17
0:10:24
0:10:50
0:11:22
0:11:34
0:11:46
0:11:49
0:11:50
0:12:35

Tempo
Oficial

0:09:51
0:09:52
0:09:57
0:10:14
0:10:16
0:10:19
0:10:24
0:10:50
0:11:24
0:11:34
0:11:46
0:11:49
0:11:52
0:12:36



Class Dorsal
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63
97
100
28
51
68
74
83
31
33
106
55
80
53
73

Afonso Guerreiro
Pedro Carvalho
Ricardo Pelarigo
Diogo Mendes
Diogo Canoso
Carolina Oliveira
Diana Rodrigues
Madalena Silva
Leonor Marques
Jodo Matos
Sim&o Pedro Pais
Manuel Belo
Joana Almeida
Sara Goncalves

Cristina Vela

W Shopping SCALABIS Night Race 2015
2015-04-18
McDonald s Kids Race - Iniciados

Classificacao Geral

Nome Sexo Equipa

<

Escola Atletismo Rui Silva
Escola Atletismo Rui Silva
Escola Atletismo Rui Silva

Scalabiswim

Escola Atletismo Rui Silva
nucleo Sporting Torres Novas
Escola Atletismo Rui Silva
Scalabiswim

Scalabiswim

Escola Atletismo Rui Silva
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Escola Atletismo Rui Silva

Tempo
1km

0:03:15
0:03:19
0:03:34
0:03:23
0:03:51
0:03:34
0:03:51
0:04:04
0:03:51
0:04:15
0:04:14
0:04:05
0:04:28
0:04:12
0:04:04

MY LAPS

BFOATS TIRING

Tempo
2km

0:06:35
0:06:56
0:07:25
0:07:19
0:07:55
0:07:46
0:08:04
0:08:41
0:08:22
0:08:58
0:09:05
0:09:17
0:09:38
0:09:35
0:09:16

Tempo
Chip

0:10:04
0:10:40
0:11:08
0:11:21
0:11:52
0:12:06
0:12:19
0:13:10
0:13:22
0:13:30
0:14:07
0:14:27
0:14:48
0:15:10
0:15:43

Tempo
Oficial

0:10:04
0:10:40
0:11:08
0:11:21
0:11:52
0:12:06
0:12:19
0:13:10
0:13:22
0:13:30
0:14:07
0:14:27
0:14:48
0:15:10
0:15:43



Class Dorsal
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93

62

76
107

25
90
57
60
105

Miguel Mascarenhas
César Soares
Duarte Santos
Tiago Vieira

Diogo Rato

Jodo Rosa

Jodo Blindorro
Maria Teresa Costa
Roxana Dobie

Lara Lopes

Sara Fragata

W Shopping SCALABIS Night Race 2015
2015-04-18
McDonald s Kids Race - Juvenis

Classificacao Geral

Nome Sexo Equipa

<

Escola Atletismo Rui Silva
Aguias de Alpiarca
Escola Atletismo Rui Silva
Escola Atletismo Rui Silva
Aguias de Alpiarca
Atletismo Aguias de Alpiarca
Aguias de Alpiarca
Escola Atletismo Rui Silva
Aguias de Alpiarca
Aguias de Alpiarca
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Escola Atletismo Rui Silva

MY LAPS

BFOATS TIRING

Tempo
1km

0:00:02
0:00:01
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:28:10

Tempo
Chip

0:06:20
0:06:21
0:06:32
0:07:11
0:07:31
0:07:48
0:07:49
0:08:13
0:09:04
0:09:39
0:51:53

Tempo
Oficial

0:03:13
0:03:13
0:03:13
0:03:31
0:03:34
0:03:31
0:03:34
0:03:50
0:04:13
0:04:28
0:50:48
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